authorization from the District Manager is perfmmed at the Contractor's risk, and the District 
shall have no obligation to compensate the Contractor for such work. 

SECTION 3. COMPENSATION. 

Upon Contractor's completion of the Project described in this Agreement, District agrees to 
compensate the Contractor in a total amount not to exceed THREE THOUSAND FOUR 
HUNDRED AND 00/100 ($3,400.00) DOLLARS (See Exhibit A). It is further understood that 
the Contract Amount includes all costs, other than the actual cost for permit fees required by the 
City of Port St. Lucie (the "City"), St. Lucie County (the "County"), or other governing entity or

[...]

from the District Manager is performed at the Contractor's risk, and the District shall have no 
obligation to compensate the Contractor for such work. 

SECTION 3. COMPENSATION. 

Upon completion of the Project as described herein, District agrees to compensate the Contractor 
in an amount not to exceed SIX THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED AND 00/100 ($6,200.00) 
DOLLARS (the "Contract Amount") (See Exhibit A). It is further understood that the Contract 
Amount includes all costs, other than the actual cost for permit fees required by the City of Port 
St. Lucie (the "City"), St. Lucie County (the "County''), or other governing entity or agency having

[...]

from the District Manager is performed at the Contractor's risk, and the District shall have no 
obligation to compensate the Contractor for such work. 

SECTION 3. COMPENSATION. 

Upon completion of the Project as described herein, District agrees to compensate the Contractor 
in an amount not to exceed NINETY-SEVEN THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED FIFTY AND 
00/100 ($97,750.00) DOLLARS (the "Contract Amount") (See Exhibit A). It is further 
understood that the Contract Amount includes all costs, other than the actual cost for permit fees 
required by the City of Port St. Lucie (the "City"), St. Lucie County (the "County''), or other